Datenblatt

Fonterra Top-Deckenplatte

- flr Heiz- und Kuhlfunktion
Ausstattung

Fonterra-PB-Rohr d12 integriert
Modell 1220.1

= Artikel 636 746

Eigenschaften

Vorlauftemp. max. Vorlauftemperatur max.

Lange L

Breite B

Wandstarke s

Quadratmeter A

Qm/VE VE

Gewicht 13330 g
Volumen 11160 cm?
Werkstoff Gipsfaserplatte

986b49cfd7a8fd9db3ed14db57b76cb938d32552

50 °C
2000
310
18
0,62 m?
18,6 m?
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